Contact Information Sheet

Student Organizations

Gary Colvin, State Advisor



Joe Morgan
Kentucky Association of DECA



Future Educators of America (FEA)

1256 Dugan Lane 




20th Floor CPT

Bardstown, KY 40004




500 Mero

502-252-5109





Frankfort, KY 40601

stateadvisor@kydeca.org




502-564-3472
website: www.kydeca.org




joe.morgan@education.ky.gov  

Matt Chaliff, State Executive Secretary


John Thompson, Program Consultant
FFA






TSA
20th Floor, CPT





20th Floor, CPT





500 Mero





500 Mero

Frankfort, KY 40601




Frankfort, KY 40601

502-564-3472





502-564-3472
matt.challiff@education.ky.gov 



john.thompson@education.ky.gov 

website: www.kyffa.org 

Reeca Carver, State Adviser FCCLA


Elizabeth Bullock, State Advisor HOSA

Family, Career and Community Leaders of America

HOSA Future Health Professionals 
20th Floor CPT





20th  Floor CPT

500 Mero





500 Mero

Frankfort, KY 40601




Frankfort, KY 40601

502-564-3472    





502-564-3472
reeca.carver@education.ky.gov



Elizabeth.Bullock@education.ky.gov 

website: www.ky-fccla.org 



website: www.kytech.ky.gov/studentorg.htm 

Robin Johnson, State Advisor



Larry Johnson, State Adviser


Technology Student Association (TSA)


Skills USA
20th  Floor CPT





20th Floor CPT
500 Mero





500 Mero
Frankfort, KY 40601




Frankfort, KY 40601
502-564-3775





502-564-3472
Robin.johnson@fayette.kyschools.us


larry.johnson@education.ky.gov 

 website: www.kentuckytsa.org 



 website: 

 www.education.ky.gov/CTE/stuorg/

Pages/SkillsUSA.aspx      
Joe Morgan

FBLA

20th Floor CPT

500 Mero

Frankfort, KY 40601

502-564-3472

Joe.morgan@education.ky.gov 

Website: www.kyfbla.org 
